The Engineer’s Immediate RF Source
+1 (866) 558-2786 |  sales@pasternack.com  |  pasternack.com
1  © 2023 Infinite Electronics, Inc. Pasternack is a registered trademark of Infinite Electronics, Inc.
TNC Male to QN Male Right Angle Cable Using RG223 Coax
PE39030
Configuration
•	 Connector 1:  TNC Male
•	 Connector 2:  QN Male Right Angle

Frequency Range DC 6 GHz
VSWR 1.4:1
Velocity of Propagation 66 %
Capacitance 30.8 [101.05] pF/ft [pF/m]
Operating Voltage (AC) 500 Vrms
Specifications by Frequency
The Engineer’s Immediate RF Source
+1 (866) 558-2786 |  sales@pasternack.com  |  pasternack.com
2  © 2023 Infinite Electronics, Inc. Pasternack is a registered trademark of Infinite Electronics, Inc.
TNC Male to QN Male Right Angle Cable Using RG223 Coax
PE39030
Description F1 F2 F3 F4 Units
Frequency 500 1000 2500 6000 MHz
0.09 0.13 0.21 0.36 dB/ft
0.3 0.43 0.69 1.19 dB/m
PE39030-12 12 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.23 0.28 0.39 0.59 dB 0.116
PE39030-24 24 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.32 0.41 0.6 0.95 dB 0.148
PE39030-36 36 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.41 0.54 0.81 1.31 dB 0.179
PE39030-60 60 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.59 0.8 1.23 2.03 dB 0.241
PE39030-72 72 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.68 0.93 1.44 2.39 dB 0.272
Loss due to Connector 1: 0.1 dB
Loss due to Connector 2: 0.05*SQRT(FGHz) dB
Base Weight: 0.116 pounds
Additional Weight per Inch: 0.00259 pounds